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201160 Results

Results specific to the 201160 session:

Total Responses: 5
Total in Cohort: 24
Response Rate: 21%
Average Mean: 5.91

Percentages are for each question, and are not cumulative over all questions.
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Core Questions > >

I found this subject stimulated my learning.

Raw No. 2 1 2 0 0 0 o0 6 5.6

% 40 2040 0 0 0 O

The quality of teaching in this subject assisted my

learning.

Raw No. 2 2 0 0 1 0 |0 58 5.58

% 40 40 0 0 200 O

Teaching was clearly directed towards the objectives of
the subject.

Raw No. 2 3 0 0 0 0 O 6.4 5.62
% 40 60 0 0O O 0 O

Clear guidelines were provided for all assessment tasks.
Raw No. 3 1.1 0 0 0 O 6.4 562
% 60 20 20 0 0 0 ©

The assessment tasks assisted my learning.

Raw No. 2 2 0 1 0 0 O 6 561
% 40 40 0 200 0 O
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I was given guidance on how to improve my work.
Raw No. 2 1 1 1 0 0 O 5.8 55
% 40 20 20 20 0 0 O

I received enough feedback to understand how my
performance was being judged against the assessment
criteria.

Raw No. 2 1. 0 1 1 0 0O 5.4 552
% 40 20 0 20 20 0 O

The workload was appropriate for a subject at this level.
Raw No. i1 2 0 1 0 O 5.2 5.54
% 20 20 40 0 20 0 ©

The supporting resources in this subject (eg. handouts,
study material, CD-ROM, online forums, overheads,
presentation software, online offerings, etc.) facilitated
my learning.

Raw No. 3 0 0 2 0 0 |0 58 5.52
% 60 0 0 400 0 O

There were adequate opportunities for communicating
with academic staff if the need arose.

Raw No. 32 0 0 O 0 |0 6.6 5.61
% 60 40 0 0 0 0 O

I have developed my capacity to communicate my
ideas/knowledge in this area more effectively.

Raw No. 2 1 0 2 0 0 |0 56 5.54
% 40 20 0 400 0 O

| found this subject stimulated my learning.

The quality of teaching in this subject assisted my
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The assessment tasks assisted my learning.
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| received enough feedback to understand how my
performance was being judged against the
assessment criteria.
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The supporting resources in this subject (eg.
handouts, study material, CD-ROM, online forums,
overheads, presentation software, online offerings,
etc.) facilitated my learning.
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The workload was appropriate for a subject at this
level.
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There were adequate opportunities for

communicating with academic staff if the need
arose.
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| have developed my capacity to communicate my
ideas/knowledge in this area more effectively.
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